
Fall 2010 Funding Cycle
UFTC Applicants

Last Name First Name Email Unit Dates Destination $ Funded
Hong Weiyin BUS MIS 12/11-12/15/10 St Louis, MO $500.00

$500.00
Attila Lawrence CFA ARC 1/8-1/12/11 Honolulu, HI $500.00

Bill CFA MUS 3/21-3/28/11 $500.00
Caplan Stephen CFA MUS 3/21-3/28/11 $750.00
Colbert Margot Mink CFA DAN 2/24-2/27/11 New York City, NY $457.50

Taras CFA MUS 4/4-4/10/11 Washington, DC $750.00
LaBounty Anthony CFA MUS 12/14-12/17/10 Chicago, IL $483.17

Michelle CFA MUS 3/10-3/16/11 Washington, DC $500.00
McDonald Aya Louisa CFA ART 3/31-4/3/11 Honolulu, HI $500.00
McKay Janis CFA MUS 3/21-3/28/11 $750.00

Glenn NP CFA ARC 3/3-3/6/11 Montreal, Quebec, Canada $750.00
Sang-Duck CFA ART 1/31-2/5/11 Rome, Italy $500.00

CFA MUS 3/21-3/28/10 $750.00
Swenson Kirsten CFA ART 2/16-2/19/11 New York, NY $750.00

David B. CFA MUS 3/8-3/13/11 Chicago, IL $750.00
$8,690.67

Ashley Larry EDU CED 3/23-03/27/11 New Orleans, LA $450.00
EDU SPED 3/29-4/2/11 San Diego, CA $500.00

Kim EDU EDL 1/4-1/7/11 Honolulu, HI $750.00
Lin Emily EDU C&I 2/12-2/16/11 Orlando, FL $750.00
Olson Travis A. EDU C&I 12/30-1/10/11 Honolulu, HI $1,000.00
Wang EDU C&I 2/12-2/16/11 Orlando, FL $750.00
Zhang EDU C&I 2/12-2/16/11 Orlando, FL $1,000.00

$5,200.00
Pepper Darrell EGR MEG 12/15-12/20/10 Cairo, Egypt $750.00

Pramen EGR CONS 1/23-1/25/11 Washington, DC $500.00
$1,250.00

Allen Daniel LBA PSY 3/31-4/7/11 Colorado Springs, CO $750.00
Kimberly A. LBA PSY 4/27-5/1/11 Los Angeles, CA $744.00
Erin E. LBA PSY 3/30-4/2/11 $500.00

Martin Debra L. LBA ANT 1/9-1/15/11 Tucson, AZ $500.00
Jennifer LBA PSY 3/30-4/3/11 Montreal, Quebec, Canada $500.00

Revilla Anita LBA WMST 3/30-4/2/11 Pasadena, CA $750.00
Simmons Alan LBA ANT 3/30-4/3/11  Sacramento, CA $500.00
Thompson Jennifer L. LBA ANT 1/2-1/22/11 Santiago, Chile $750.00

$4,994.00
Vaughn Jason LIB LIB 3/30-4/2/11 Philadelphia, PA $750.00

$750.00
SCI PHY 1/8-1/13/11 Seattle, WA $1,000.00

Simon Adam C. SCI GEO 12/13-12/19/10 San Francisco, CA $742.50
$1,742.50

UA SW 1/2-1/9/11 Minneapolis, MN $500.00
Hart Timothy UA CRJ 4/13-4/15/11 Miami, FL $463.00

 $963.00
Approved by Michael W. Bowers TOTAL AWARDS Fall 2010 $24,090.17
Executive Vice President & Provost
Office of the Executive Vice President & Provost - 11/29/10
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whong@unlv.nevada.edu

attila@unlv.nevada.edu
Bernatis bill.bernatis@unlv.edu Chernihiv, Ukraine

stephen.caplan@unlv.edu Chernihiv, Ukraine
margotmink.colbert@unlv.edu

Krysa taras.krysa@unlv.edu
tony.labounty@unlv.edu

Latour michelle.latour@unlv.edu
louisa.mcdonald@unlv.edu
janis.mckay@unlv.edu Chernihiv, Ukraine

Nowak glenn.nowak@unlv.edu
Seo sang-duck.seo@unlv.edu
Suk Mykola mykola.suk@unlv.edu Chernihiv, Ukraine

kirsten.swenson@unlv.edu
Weiller david.weiller@unlv.edu

larry.ashley@unlv.edu
Ayvazo Shiri shiri.ayvazo@unlv.edu

Yeonsoo kimy45@unlv.nevada.edu
emily.lin@unlv.edu
travis.olson@unlv.edu

Jian wangj2@unlv.nevada.edu
Shaoan shaoan.zhang@unlv.edu

dwpepper@nscee.edu
Shrestha pramen.shrestha@unlv.edu

daniel.allen@unlv.edu
Barchard barchard@unlv.nevada.edu
Hannon erin.hannon@unlv.edu Monteal, Quebec, Canada

debra.martin@unlv.edu
Rennels jennifer.rennels@unlv.edu

anita.revilla@unlv.edu
simmonsa@unlv.nevada.edu
jennifer.thompson@unlv.edu

jason.vaughan@unlv.edu

Nagamine Kentaro kn@physics.unlv.edu
adam.simon@unlv.edu

Bergquist Kathleen Ja Sook kathleen.bergquist@unlv.edu
timothy.hart@unlv.edu
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